
FICHA TÉCNICA

CONECTOR DISTRIBUIDOR –3  

METROS

Características Generales

ACCESORIO TIRAS 24V

Códigodel producto: 

CódigoEAN:

Índicede protección contra polvo y agua:  

Materiales: 

Color: 

Garantía:

Dimensiones

Longitud (ancho): 

Largo: 

Alto:

Datos logísticos

91184

8436610830287

IP20

PVC

Negro 

3 años

60mm

3.000mm

3mm

Peso Kg por unidad:

Volumen cm3 por unidad: 

Unidades por caja: 

Descripción:

0.08

900,00

30

CONECTORDISTRIBUIDOR
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